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Contact Info. ..

Call the schoo| to
reach office staff
403-227-3244 or by
email or emaijj your
teachers directly!



https://www.cesd73.ca/documents/general/Simplified%20Storyboard%20Information%20on%20COVID-19.pdf
https://www.cesd73.ca/COVID-19%20Information.php
https://www.cesd73.ca/documents/general/April%202020%20Trustees%20at%20work%20for%20students.pdf

IHS Google Classrooms

If you need your CESD username or password, please email Mrs. Fagan (kfagan@cesd73.ca) or Mrs. Fehr
(kfehr@cesd73.ca) to get this information or call the school 403-227-3244 and we will call you back if you leave a message.
Please remember to add @cesd73.ca at the end of your username to access your school account.

Grade 9

Course

Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Notes

English Language Arts 9

Mrs. Dufresne

zrievsz

mdufresne@cesd73.ca

English Language Arts 9

Ms. Jepsen

3363zbg

kiepsen@cesd73.ca
The Novel Scythe will be
essential for work at home.

Health 9

Mr. Andrews

kgrpo4l

gmartin@cesd73.ca

Login to myBlueprint as well
and contact Mrs. Martin with
questions

Health 9

Mrs. Fletcher

3vvp3zw

bfletcher@cesd73.ca

Login to myBlueprint as well
and contact Mrs. Fletcher
with any questions.

Health 9

Mrs. Martin

kgrpo4l

agmartin@cesd73.ca

Login to myBlueprint as well
and contact Mrs. Martin with
questions

Health 9

Mr. Wooff

s7sogpc

twooff@cesd73.ca
Continue using MyBlueprint.
Can be accessed through
the CESD web site or
Directly

Check google classroom for
more instructions.

Physical Education 9 Mr. Woroniuk, Mr. Andrews, |gfwyuo3 dworoniuk@cesd73.ca
and Mr. Burton rodandrews@cesd73.ca
rburton@cesd73.ca
Math 9 Mr. Pineau 6ixduaw wpineau@cesd73.ca
For any questions, please
email.
Science 9 Mr. Burton 7xipaeq rburton@cesd73.ca
Social Studies 9 Mrs. Dufresne - Block 1 brij3rj mdufresne@cesd73.ca
Social Studies 9 Mrs. Dufresne - Block 4 luis2tw mdufresne@cesd73.ca
Grade 10
Course Teacher Google Classroom Code Notes
Social Studies 10-1 Mr. Andrews 3joualn rodandrews@cesd73.ca
Art 10 Mr. Burton wxaxy3w rburton@cesd73.ca
ShopBlk18&63 Mr. Ferguson d54nz6p jerodferguson@cesd73.ca
CALMBIK1 &3 Mrs. Fletcher fy7k22j @ Z3.0
English Language Arts 10-1 | Ms. Hunter block 5 i562yqq jhunter@cesd73.ca
See Google Classroom for
updates.
English Language Arts 10-2 | Ms. Hunter block 1 yfi77po jhunter@cesd73.ca
See Google Classroom for
updates.
Math 10C Ms. Lapierre & Mr. Adamson |olw2gmf elapierrehand@cesd73.ca

cadamson@cesd?73.ca




IHS Google Classrooms

If you need your CESD username or password, please email Mrs. Fagan (kfagan@cesd73.ca) or Mrs. Fehr

(kfehr@cesd73.ca) to get this information or call the school 403-227-3244 and we will call you back if you leave a message.

Please remember to add @cesd73.ca at the end of your username to access your school account.

Grade 10
Course Teacher Google Classroom Code Notes
Soclal Studies 10-1 Mr. Andrews 3joualn rodandrews@cesd73.ca
Art10 Mr. Burton WXaxy3w rburton@cesd73.ca
ShopBIk1&3 Mr. Ferguson d54nz6p jerodferguson@cesd73.ca
CALMBIK1&3 Mrs. Fletcher fy7k22j bfletcher@cesd73.ca
English Language Arts 10-1 | Ms. Hunter block 5 i562yqq jhunter@cesd73.ca
See Google Classroom for
updates.
English Language Arts 10-2 | Ms. Hunter block 1 yfi77po jhunter@cesd73.ca
See Google Classroom for
updates.
Math 10C Ms. Lapierre & Mr. Adamson  |olw2gmf elapierrehand@cesd73.ca
cadamson@cesd73.ca




